
Date Group Name Group 

Number

Check # Amount YTD

1/13/25 Serenity’s Path Ck #5190 131.00 131.00

1/13/25 Seguin AFG 26539 Ck #1088 25.00 156.00

1/29/25 Wed 1:00 PM AFG 30534037 Ck #389 13.75 169.75

1/29/25 New Beginnings AFG 52774 Ck #3697 100.00 269.75

1/29/25 Gold Canyon AFG 30649422 Ck #196 30.00 299.75

2/8/25 Boerne Hope AFG Ck #9106 50.00 349.75

2/8/25 Serenity and Hope AFG 30622446 Ck #109 100.00 449.75

2/18/25 Hoola Hoop Grp 30773087 Ck #185 125.00 574.75

2/18/25 North Loop AFG 500967 Ck #139 41.00 615.75

2/27/25 Group 12 AFG 1012971 Ck #4871 302.83 918.58

3/6/25 Happy Hour AFG Ck #4128 58.00 976.58

3/6/25 Cathedral Park AFG 66248 Ck #128 63.35 1,039.93

3/6/25 Recovery In Green 30682563 Ck #1013 25.00 1,064.93

3/27/25 Sunset AFG 66576 Cash 20.00 1,084.93

4/17/25 New Beginnings AFG 52774 Ck #3704 50.00 1,134.93

4/17/25 North Loop AFG 500967 Ck #149 62.00 1,196.93

4/28/25 Stepping Through Life AFG 30603027 Ck#22-

075613604

125.00 1,321.93

4/28/25 Recovery In Gruene AFG 30682563 Ck #4234 25.00 1,346.93

4/28/25 Wed 1:00 PM AFG 30534037 Ck #394 26.63 1,373.56

5/9/25 Boerne Hope AFG 50.00 1,423.56

5/15/25 Cathedral Park AFG 66248 Ck #133 32.00 1,455.56

5/27/25 Happy Hour AFG 30693766 Ck #707 85.00 1,540.56

5/27/25 Solo Por Hoy MO 

29723630422

100.00 1,640.56

6/30/25 Stepping Through Life AFG 30603027 MO 22-

093390221

125.00 1,765.56

6/30/25 Serenity’s Path 500757 Ck# 5255 50.00 1,815.56

7/8/25 New Beginnings AFG 52774 Ck  #3712 25.00 1,840.56
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7/8/25 North Loop AFG 500967 Ck #156 38.00 1,878.56

7/11/25 Seguin AFG 26539 Ck #1094 25.00 1,903.56

7/11/25 Recovery In Gruene AFG 30682563 MO 19-

747000958

25.00 1,928.56

7/11/25 Gold Canyon AFG 30649422 Ck #108 40.00 1,968.56

7/21/25 Hula Hoop AFG 30773087 Ck # 207 200.00 2,168.56

7/21/25 Group 12 AFG 1012971 Ck # 4990 319.28 2,487.84

8/7/25 Cathedral Park AFG 66248 Ck # 138 19.25 2,507.09

8/7/25 Wed 1:00 PM AFG 30534037 Ck # 400 21.25 2,528.34

8/8/25 Boerne Hope AFG 9116 50.00 2,578.34

9/20/25 Grupo Solo Por Hoy MO 19-

766453312

25.00 2,603.34

9/20/25 North Loop AFG 500967 164 61.00 2,664.34

10/8/25 Gold Canyon AFG 306494022 116 40.00 2,704.34

10/8/25 Recovery In Gruene AFG 30682563 19-793424803 25.00 2,729.34
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